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STANDARD TABLE WORK TABLE WITHOUT UNDER SHELF STANDARD TABLE WITH MIDDLE SHELF

SS 304 AISI Work table SS 304 AISI Work table without SS 304 AlISI Work table with
with under shelf and back splash under shelf and back splash and under shelf and middle shelf
adjustable legs/mobile wheels backsplash and adjustable

and adjustable legs/mobile wheels .
legs/mobile wheels

-mnmm m-mnmm m-mnwm

HX-TA-8070 90 HX-TA-8060 60 HX-TAM-8070 80 90 HX-TAM-8060 60 HX-TAA-8070 80 90 HX-TAA-8060 60
HX-TA-10070 100 70 90  HX-TA-10060 60 HX-TAM-10070 100 70 90  HX-TAM-10060 60 R T 70 S SRS I
HX-TA-12070 120 70 90  HX-TA-12060 60 HX-TAM-12070 120 70 90  HX-TAM-12060 | 60 B T 70 S SRR I
HX-TA-14070 140 70 90  HX-TA-14080 60 HX-TAM-14070 140 70 90  HX-TAM-14060 60 AL IO L SO RSIAAIE050) 0
HX-TA-15070 150 70 90  HXTA15060 60 HX-TAM-15070 150 70 9  HX-TAM-15060 60 R I EoN LSS MO
—1 70 —1T T PR R— = 90  HXTAM-18060 60 HX-TAA-18070 180 70 90  HX-TAA-18060 60
HX-TA-20070 200 70 90  HX-TA20060 60 HX-TAM-20070 200 70 90 | HX-TAM-20060 | 60 R 70 EE SRS
HX-TA-22070 220 70 90  HX-TA22060 60 HX-TAM-22070 220 70 90  HX-TAM-22080 60 RGIRA2200 220 7 DO (LDSIE522060) 60

WORK TABLE WITH DRAWERS CENTRAL TABLE WITH UNDER SHELF WORK TABLE MARBLE TOP

SS 304 AISI Work table with SS 304 AISI Central table with SS 304 AISI Work table with

under shelf and drawers back under shelf and adjustable legs marbre top with under shelf

splash and adjustable legs. and back splash and adjustable legs .

m-mnmm m-mnmm -“““

HX-TAD-8070 80 HX-TAD-8060 60 HX-CTA-8070 80 90 HX-CTA-8060 60 HX-MTA-10070 100 HX-MTA-10060
HX-TAD-10070 100 70 90 HX-TAD-10060 60 HX-CTA-10070 100 70 90  HX-CTA-10060 60 HX-MTA-12070 120 70 90  HX-MTA-12060 60
HX-TAD-12070 120 70 90  HX-TAD-12060 60 HX-CTA-12070 120 70 90  HX-CTA-12060 60 HX-MTA-15070 150 70 90  HX-MTA-15060 60
HX-TAD-14070 140 70 90  HX-TAD-14060 60 HX-CTA-14070 140 70 90  HX-CTA-14060 60 HX-MTA-18070 180 70 90  HX-MTA-18060 60
HX-TAD-15070 150 70 90 HX-TAD-15060 60 HX-CTA-15070 150 70 90  HX-CTA-15060 60 HX-MTA-20070 200 70 90  HX-MTA-20060 60
HX-TAD-18070 180 70 90  HX-TAD-18060 60 HX-CTA-18070 180 70 90  HX-CTA-18060 60

HX-TAD-20070 200 70 90  HX-TAD-20060 60 HX-CTA-20070 200 70 90  HX-CTA-20060 60

HX-TAD-22070 220 70 90 HX-TAD-22060 60 HX-CTA-22070 220 70 90 HX-CTA-22060 60
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WORK TABLE PVC WITH CUTTING BOARD

WORK TABLE PVC WITH CUTTING BOARD SS 304 AISI Work table with
SS 304 AISI Work table with undershelf and cutting board
undershelf and cutting board and adjustable legs

and adjustable legs

-mn -mn
HX-TAC-12070 120 HX-TAC-12060 120

All products are manufactured
from SS AISI 304

Leg and support construction
made from SS Tube 40x40x1.2mm
Working top can be made of SS,
marbre,corian or plastic board

Full welded assembly

Hygienic and easy to clien







SINGLE BOWL SINK

SS 304 AISI Single bowl sink
with under shelf and back
splash and adjustable legs

ST [ [ ) ST ()

HX-SSINK-8070 80 90 HX-SSINK-8060
HX-SSINK-10070 100 70 90 HX-SSINK-10060
HX-SSINK-12070 120 70 90 HX-SSINK-12060
HX-SSINK-14070 140 70 90 HX-SSINK-14060
HX-SSINK-15070 150 70 90 HX-SSINK-15060
HX-SSINK-18070 180 70 90 HX-SSINK-18060
HX-SSINK-20070 200 70 90 HX-SSINK-20060
HX-SSINK-22070 220 70 90 HX-SSINK-22060

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

DOUBLE BOWL SINK
SS 304 AlSI Double bowl sink

with under shelf and back
splash and adjustable legs

HX-DSINK-8070
HX-DSINK-10070
HX-DSINK-12070
HX-DSINK-14070
HX-DSINK-15070
HX-DSINK-18070
HX-DSINK-20070

HX-DSINK-22070

120
140
160
180
200
220
240

70
70
70
70
70
70
70

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

HX-DSINK-8060
HX-DSINK-10060
HX-DSINK-12060
HX-DSINK-14060
HX-DSINK-15060
HX-DSINK-18060
HX-DSINK-20060
HX-DSINK-22060

BIG BOWL SINK

SS 304 AlSI Big bowl sink
with under shelf and back

splash and adjustable legs

IR T I T

HX-BSINK-12070

PREPRATION SINK

SS 304 AISI Prepration sink
with 2-cutting board and big

sink and trash hole and back
splash and adjustable legs

IR TS T BT

HX-PSINK-12070

HX-PSINK-15070

150

90

-mnmm

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

TRIPLE BOWL SINK

SS 304 AISI Triple bowl sink
with under shelf and back splash
and adjustable legs

IR T BN O 20 T

HX-TSINK-18070 180 90 HX-TSINK-18060 60
HX-TSINK-20070 200 70 90 HX-TSINK-20060 60

HAND WASH SINK
SS 304 AlSI Hand wash sink
with knee operated

IRCCEIN I T

HX-MOPSINK-5070




MOP SINK SOLID DISH TABLE INLET SINGLE SINK

SS 304 AISI Mop sink SS 304 AlSI Solid Dish SS 304 AlSI Inlet Sink with

with handwash sink and Sorting Table with upper single bowl sink

adjustable legs rack shelf and trash hole

MNCEZIN CS NN NN NCEN C NTN NC  CE  7 B
HX-MOPSINK-5070 HX-STSINK-140110 140 HX-ISSINK-8075

HX-STSINK-160110 160 110 90 HX-ISSINK-12075 120 75 90
HX-STSINK-180110 180 110 90 HX-ISSINK-14075 140 75 90
HX-STSINK-200110 200 110 90 HX-ISSINK-16075 160 75 90
HX-STSINK-220110 220 110 90

INLET DOUBLE SINK EXIT TABLE ROLLER EXIT TABLE

SS 304 AISI Inlet Sink SS 304 AISI Exit table with SS 304 AISI Roller table with

with double bowl sink under shelf and back splash and undershelf and back splash

adjustable legs and adjustable legs
- m “ - - “ - m “

HX-IDSINK-8077 HX-EXIT-8075 HX-EXIT-8075
HX-IDSINK-8078 160 75 90 HX-EXIT-10075 100 75 90 HX-EXIT-10075 100 75 90
HX-IDSINK-8078 180 75 90 HX-EXIT-12075 120 75 90 HX-EXIT-12075 120 75 90

All products are manufactured from SS AlISI 304
Leg and support construction made from SS
Tube 40x40x1.2mm.Working top can be made
of SS,marbre,corian or plastic board

Full welded assembly

Hygienic and easy to clean
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Cabinet

BASE CABINET SLIDING DOOR
SS 304 AISI Base cabinet sliding

door with middle shelf and back splash

IEKCEETIN T T S T

HX-SCAB-10070
HX-SCAB-12070
HX-SCAB-14070
HX-SCAB-15070
HX-SCAB-18070
HX-SCAB-20070

HX-SCAB-22070

100
120
140
150
180
200
220

70
70
70
70
70
70

90
90
90
90
90
90

HX-SCAB-10060
HX-SCAB-12060
HX-SCAB-14060
HX-SCAB-15060
HX-SCAB-18060
HX-SCAB-20060

HX-SCAB-22060

60
60
60
60
60
60

BASE CABINET SLIDING DOOR

SS 304 AlSI Base cabinet
sliding door with middle shelf
and drawers and back splash

IR S T T K BT

HX-SDCAB-14070
HX-SDCAB-15070
HX-SDCAB-18070
HX-SDCAB-20070
HX-SDCAB-22070

140
150
180
200
220

70
70
70
70

90
90
90
90

HX-SDCAB-14060
HX-SDCAB-15060
HX-SDCAB-18060
HX-SDCAB-20060
HX-SDCAB-22060

60
60
60
60

BASE CABINET HINGED DOOR

SS 304 AlSI Base cabinet
hinged door with middle shelf
and back splash

oo T el ] oooee e

HX-HDCAB-8070 80 90 HX-HCAB-8060 60

HX-HDCAB-10070 100 70 90 HX-HCAB-10060 60
HX-HDCAB-12070 120 70 90 HX-HCAB-12060 60
HX-HDCAB-14070 140 70 90 HX-HCAB-14060 60
HX-HDCAB-15070 150 70 90 HX-HCAB-15060 60
HX-HDCAB-18070 180 70 90 HX-HCAB-18060 60
HX-HDCAB-20070 200 70 90 HX-HCAB-20060 60
HX-HDCAB-22070 220 70 90 HX-HCAB-22060 60

BASE CABINET HINGED DOOR

SS 304 AlSI Base cabinet
hinged doorwith middle shelf
and drawers and back splash

PRCEITEA TS T NN IR

HX-HDCAB-8070
HX-HDCAB-10070
HX-HDCAB-12070
HX-HDCAB-14070
HX-HDCAB-15070
HX-HDCAB-18070
HX-HDCAB-20070

HX-HDCAB-22070

80
100
120
140
150
180
200
220

70
70
70
70
70
70
70

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

HX-HDCAB-8060
HX-HDCAB-10060
HX-HDCAB-12060
HX-HDCAB-14060
HX-HDCAB-15060
HX-HDCAB-18060
HX-HDCAB-20060
HX-HDCAB-22060

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

OPEN BASE CABINET
SS 304 AlSI Open base cabinet
with middle shelf and back splash

PRCECETI T T T 70

HX-OCAB-8070
HX-OCAB-10070
HX-OCAB-12070
HX-OCAB-14070
HX-OCAB-15070
HX-OCAB-18070
HX-OCAB-20070
HX-OCAB-22070

80
100
120
140
150
180
200
220

70
70
70
70
70
70
70

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

HX-OCAB-8060
HX-OCAB-10060
HX-OCAB-12060
HX-OCAB-14060
HX-OCAB-15060
HX-OCAB-18060
HX-OCAB-20060
HX-OCAB-22060

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

OPEN BASE CABINET

SS 304 AlSI Open base cabinet
with middle shelf and drawers
and back splash

o B | 2

HX-ODCAB-8070 80 90 HX-ODCAB-8060 60
HX-ODCAB-10070 100 70 90 HX-ODCAB-10060 60
HX-ODCAB-12070 120 70 90 HX-ODCAB-12060 60
HX-ODCAB-14070 140 70 90 HX-ODCAB-14060 60
HX-ODCAB-15070 150 70 90 HX-ODCAB-15060 60
HX-ODCAB-18070 180 70 90 HX-ODCAB-18060 60
HX-ODCAB-20070 200 70 90 HX-ODCAB-20060 60
HX-ODCAB-22070 220 70 90 HX-ODCAB-22060 60

10
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Cabinet

WALL CABINET SLIDING DOOR WALL CABINET HINGED DOOR OPEN WALL CABINET

SS 304 AISI Wall cabinet SS 304 AISI Wall cabinet SS 304 AISI Open wall cabinet

sliding door with middle shelf hinged door with middle shelf with middle shelf

oo L B N O O
HX-WSCAB-10040 HX-WHCAB-8040 80 HX-WOCAB-8040 80
HX-WSCAB-12040 120 40 60 HX-WHCAB-10040 100 40 60 HX-WOCAB-10040 100 40 60
HX-WSCAB-14040 140 40 60 HX-WHCAB-12040 120 40 60 HX-WOCAB-12040 120 40 60
HX-WSCAB-15040 150 40 60 HX-WHCAB-14040 140 40 60 HX-WOCAB-14040 140 40 60
HX-WSCAB-18040 180 40 60 HX-WHCAB-15040 150 40 60 HX-WOCAB-15040 150 40 60
HX-WSCAB-20040 200 40 60 HX-WHCAB-18040 180 40 60 HX-WOCAB-18040 180 40 60
HX-WSCAB-22040 220 40 60 HX-WHCAB-20040 200 40 60 HX-WOCAB-20040 200 40 60
HX-WHCAB-22040 220 40 60 HX-WOCAB-22040 220 40 60

JANITOR UPRIGHT CABINET CORNER BASE CABINET CORNER WALL CABINET

SS 304 AISI Janitor Upright SS 304 AISI Corner base SS 304 AISI Corner Wall cabinet
Cabinet with sink and hinged cabinet with hingeddoor with hinged door and middle shelf
door and middle shelf and 2-sides back splash

and middle shelf

-““ -““ -““

HX-MOPCAB-8070 80 HX-CCAB-100100 100 HX-CWCAB-7070 70
HX-MOPCAB-10070 100 70 180
HX-MOPCAB-12070 120 70 180

All products are manufactured from
SS AISI 304 Working top can be made
of SS,marbre, corian or plastic board
Full welded assembly Hygienic and
easy to clean SS Round Adjustable
foot legs






WALL SHELF
SS 304 AISI Wall solid shelf

e L L ] oo D o coe Dol n o e 1o o cooe T T 1 1ocone, [ove

HX-WSSH-8040

HX-WSSH-10040

HX-WSSH-12040

HX-WSSH-14040

HX-WSSH-15040

HX-WSSH-18040

HX-WSSH-20040

HX-WSSH-22040

WALL SHELF

80

100

120

140

150

180

200

220

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

4

4

4

HX-WSSH-8030
HX-WSSH-10030
HX-WSSH-12030
HX-WSSH-14030
HX-WSSH-15030
HX-WSSH-18030
HX-WSSH-20030
HX-WSSH-22030

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

SS 304 AISI Wall adjustable shelf

WALL SHELF
SS 304 AISI Wall perforated shelf

HX-WPSH-8040

HX-WPSH-10040

HX-WPSH-12040

HX-WPSH-14040

HX-WPSH-15040

HX-WPSH-18040

HX-WPSH-20040

HX-WPSH-22040

80

100

120

140

150

180

200

220

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

HX-WPSH-8030 30
HX-WPSH-10030 30
HX-WPSH-12030 30
HX-WPSH-14030 30
HX-WPSH-15030 30
HX-WPSH-18030 30
HX-WPSH-20030 30
HX-WPSH-22030 30

WALL SHELF
SS 304 AISI Wall tube shelf

HX-WTSH-8040

HX-WTSH-10040

HX-WTSH-12040

HX-WTSH-14040

HX-WTSH-15040

HX-WTSH-18040

HX-WTSH-20040

HX-WTSH-22040

80

100

120

140

150

180

200

220

4
40 4
40 4
40 4
40 4
40 4
40 4
40 4

HX-WPSH-8030

HX-WPSH-10030

HX-WPSH-12030

HX-WPSH-14030

HX-WPSH-15030

HX-WPSH-18030

HX-WPSH-20030

HX-WPSH-22030

IR U I I TN BT

HX-WA5--8040
HX-WASH-10040
HX-WASH-12040
HX-WASH-14040
HX-WASH-15040
HX-WASH-18040
HX-WASH-20040
HX-WASH-22040

100 40
120 40
140 40
150 40
180 40
200 40
220 40

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

HX-WASH-8030
HX-WASH-10030
HX-WASH-12030
HX-WASH-14030
HX-WASH-15030
HX-WASH-18030
HX-WASH-20030

HX-WASH-22030

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30



LEVEL SHELF

SS 304 AISI 4-Levels solid shelf
o B i = o e

HX-LEEH 3040
HX-LSSH-10040
HX-LSSH-12040
HX-LSSH-14040
HX-LSSH-15040
HX-LSSH-18040
HX-LSSH-20040
HX-LSSH-22040

80
100
120
140
150
180
200
220

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

HX-LSSH-8045
HX-LSSH-10045
HX-LSSH-12045
HX-LSSH-14045
HX-LSSH-15045
HX-LSSH-18045
HX-LSSH-20045
HX-LSSH-22045

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

HX-LSSH-8050
HX-LSSH-10050
HX-LSSH-12050
HX-LSSH-14050
HX-LSSH-15050
HX-LSSH-18050
HX-LSSH-20050
HX-LSSH-22050

50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

LEVEL SHELF
SS 304 AISI 4-Levels perforated shelf

S O B

HX-LPSH-8040 80
HX-LPSH-10040 100
HX-LPSH-12040 120
HX-LPSH-14040 140
HX-LPSH-15040 150
HX-LPSH-18040 180
HX-LPSH-20040 200
HX-LPSH-22040 220

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

HX-LPSH-8045 45

HX-LPSH-10045 45

HX-LPSH-12045 45
HX-LPSH-14045 45
HX-LPSH-15045 45

HX-LPSH-18045 45

HX-LPSH-20045 45
HX-LPSH-22045 45

HX-LPSH-8050
HX-LPSH-10050
HX-LPSH-12050
HX-LPSH-14050
HX-LPSH-15050
HX-LPSH-18050
HX-LPSH-20050
HX-LPSH-22050

=

LEVEL SHELF
SS 304 AISI 4-Levels tube shelf

e

HX-LTSH-8040
HX-LTSH-10040
HX-LTSH-12040
HX-LTSH-14040
HX-LTSH-15040
HX-LTSH-18040
HX-LTSH-20040
HX-LTSH-22040

80
100
120
140
150
180
200
220

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

HX-LTSH-8045
HX-LTSH-10045
HX-LTSH-12045
HX-LTSH-14045
HX-LTSH-15045
HX-LTSH-18045
HX-LTSH-20045
HX-LTSH-22045

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

HX-LTSH-8050
HX-LTSH-10050
HX-LTSH-12050
HX-LTSH-14050
HX-LTSH-15050
HX-LTSH-18050
HX-LTSH-20050
HX-LTSH-22050

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

UPPER SHELF
SS 304 AlSI Upper shelf

MRCEITEN TS N NI BN BT

HX-USSH-8040
HX-USSH-10040
HX-USSH-12040
HX-USSH-14040
HX-USSH-15040
HX-USSH-18040
HX-USSH-20040
HX-USSH-22040

80
100
120
140
150
180
200
220

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

HX-USSH-8030
HX-USSH-10030
HX-USSH-12030
HX-USSH-14030
HX-USSH-15030
HX-USSH-18030
HX-USSH-20030
HX-USSH-22030

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



=

UPPER SHELF RACK SHELF
SS 304 AlSI Upper shelf 2-tiers SS 304 AlISI Wall rack shelf

BRCE T T 2 B 3

HX-US2SH-8040 60  HX-US2SH-8030 30 HX-RASH-8051 -
HX-US2SH-10040 100 40 60  HX-US2SH-10030 30
HX-US2SH-12040 120 40 60  HX-US2SH-12030 30 P GRS 100 o1 85
HX-US2SH-14040 140 40 60  HX-US2SH-14030 30 HX-RASH-12051 120 51 85
HX-US2SH-15040 150 40 60  HX-US2SH-15030 30 HX-RASH-14051 140 51 85
HX-US2SH-18040 HX-US2SH-18030

’ — % HX-RASH-16051 160 51 85
HX-US2SH-20040 200 40 60  HX-US2SH-20030 30

HX-US2SH-22040 220 40 60 HX-US2SH-22030 30






Service Trolley

SERVICE TROLLEY SERVICE TROLLEY TRAY TROLLEY
SS 304 AISI Service Trolley SS 304 AISI Service Trolley SS 304 AIlSI Plat form trolley
with 2-levels and handle with 3-levels and handle with mobile wheels
and mobile wheels and mobile wheels
-““ -““ -““
HX-STR2-8452 84 HX-STR3-8452 HHX-PTR-8060 80
HX-STR2-8060 80 60 90 HX-STR3-8060 80 60 90 HX-PTR-9060 90 60 90
HX-STR2-9060 90 60 90 HX-STR3-9060 90 60 90 HX-PTR-10060 100 60 90
HX-STR2-10060 100 60 90 HX-STR3-10060 100 60 90

-n“

HX-STT-4661 SS 304 AISI Single collecting trolley capacity (15-18-20) trays(60x40cm) 180
HX-STT-5966 SS 304 AISI Single collecting trolley capacity(15-18-20)-trays GN 2/1 (65x53cm) 59 66 180
HX-STT-3854 SS 304 AISI Single collecting trolley capacity(15-18-20)-trays GN 1/1 (53x32,5¢cm) 38,5 54 180

HX-STT-5651 SS 304 AISI Single collecting trolley capacity (8-10) Racks (50*50cm) 56 51 180
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Service Trolley

SERVICE TROLLEY SERVICE TROLLEY SERVICE TROLLEY SERVICE TROLLEY

SS 304 AISI Lamp transport SS 304 AIS Service trolley SS 304 AIS Ingredient bin SS 304 AIS Service trolley
trolley with 4 heavy duty and for charcoal and mobile wheels with 2-door and mobile wheels  for meat,chicken ,vegt,fish
caster wheels with handle and mobile wheels

B T INEIEE DEEEE DEEEDS
40 60 70

120 75 180 50 70 70 60 80 70

150 75 180







HOOD SINGLE
SS 304 AISI Wall hood single skin
with filter and lighting and oil cup

collection

CENTRAL TYPE EXHAUST HOOD DOUBLE SKIN
SS 304 AlSI Wall hood single skin

with filter and lighting and oil cup
collection

MRCCITEN I TN IR 20 7 T TN N2 ) 2 T 7

HX-WHSS-10090

HX-WHSS-15090

HX-WHSS-20090

HX-WHSS-25090

HX-WHSS-30090

HX-WHSS-35090

HX-WHSS-40090

HX-WHSS-45090

HX-WHSS-50090

100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500

HOOD DOUBLE
SS 304 AISI Wall hood double skin
with freshaire with filter and lighting

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

and oil cup collection

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

HX-WHSS-100100

HX-WHSS-150100

HX-WHSS-200100

HX-WHSS-250100

HX-WHSS-300100

HX-WHSS-350100

HX-WHSS-400100

HX-WHSS-450100

HX-WHSS-500100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

HX-WHSS-100120

HX-WHSS-150120

HX-WHSS-200120

HX-WHSS-250120

HX-WHSS-300120

HX-WHSS-350120

HX-WHSS-400120

HX-WHSS-450120

HX-WHSS-500120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

HX-CHSS-100180

HX-CHSS-150180

HX-CHSS-200180

HX-CHSS-250180

HX-CHSS-300180

HX-CHSS-350180

HX-CHSS-400180

HX-CHSS-450180

HX-CHSS-500180

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

HX-CHSS-100200

HX-CHSS-150200

HX-CHSS-200200

HX-CHSS-250200

HX-CHSS-300200

HX-CHSS-350200

HX-CHSS-400200

HX-CHSS-450200

HX-CHSS-500200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

HX-CHSS-100240
HX-CHSS-150240
HX-CHSS-200240
HX-CHSS-250240
HX-CHSS-300240
HX-CHSS-350240
HX-CHSS-400240
HX-CHSS-450240

HX-CHSS-500240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
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HX-WHDS-100120
HX-WHDS-150120
HX-WHDS-200120
HX-WHDS-250120
HX-WHDS-300120
HX-WHDS-350120
HX-WHDS-400120
HX-WHDS-450120

HX-WHDS-500120

100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

HX-CHDS-100240
HX-CHDS-150240
HX-CHDS-200240
HX-CHDS-250240
HX-CHDS-300240
HX-CHDS-350240
HX-CHDS-400240
HX-CHDS-450240

HX-CHDS-500240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

20



Drain




FLOOR DRAIN
SS 304 AlSI Floor drain with gratting

and filter with oulet pipe 90mm

PR N T N NN N

HX-GDRAIN-3030

HX-GDRAIN-6030

HX-GDRAIN-8030

HX-GDRAIN-10030
HX-GDRAIN-12030
HX-GDRAIN-14030
HX-GDRAIN-16030
HX-GDRAIN-18030
HX-GDRAIN-20030
HX-GDRAIN-22030

60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
220

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

HX-GDRAIN-3040

HX-GDRAIN-6040

HX-GDRAIN-8040

HX-GDRAIN-10040
HX-GDRAIN-12040
HX-GDRAIN-14040
HX-GDRAIN-16040
HX-GDRAIN-18040
HX-GDRAIN-20040
HX-GDRAIN-22040

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

FLOOR DRAIN
SS 304 AIlSI Floor drain with cover
and filter with oulet pipe 90mm

BRCECEIN NN TN I 2

HX-CDRAIN-3030

HX-CDRAIN-6030

HX-CDRAIN-8030

HX-CDRAIN-10030
HX-CDRAIN-12030
HX-CDRAIN-14030
HX-CDRAIN-16030
HX-CDRAIN-18030
HX-CDRAIN-20030
HX-CDRAIN-22030

60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
220

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

HX-CDRAIN-3040

HX-CDRAIN-6040

HX-CDRAIN-8040

HX-CDRAIN-10040
HX-CDRAIN-12040
HX-CDRAIN-14040
HX-CDRAIN-16040
HX-CDRAIN-18040
HX-CDRAIN-20040
HX-CDRAIN-22040

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



GREASE TRAP

GREASE TRAP
SS 304 AISI Grease Trap with cover and filter

T pesenpion T T T
40 30 30

HX-GRTRAP-4030

HX-GRTRAP-4040 40 40 30
HX-GRTRAP-5040 SS 304 AISI Grease Trap with cover and filter 50 40 30
HX-GRTRAP-7050 70 50 40
HX-GRTRAP-8050 80 50 40

HX-GRTRAP-9060 90 60 40



Garbage Bin

ROUND GARBAGE BIN

*SS 304 AISI Round Garbage bin
with cover with handle and mobile
wheels

*SS 304 AISI Round Garbage

bin pedal operated with cover
and mobile wheels

(= irE]
40 40 60
50 50 70

SQUARE GARBAGE BIN

*SS 304 AISI Square Garbage bin

with coverwith handle and mobile
wheels

*SS 304 AISI Square Garbage bin pedal
operated with cover and mobile wheels

e v

40 50 60

24,



HINGED DOOR

SS 304 AlSI Single leaf hinge
doorwith glass vision,with injected
insulated door thickness 40mm

with frame stainless

steel with lockers and handle

L L | w | H

3

SLIDING DOOR

SS 304 AISI Single leaf sliding
door with glass vision,with injected
insulated door thickness 40mm
with frame stainlesssteel with
lockers and handle

O T O

90 20 215 180 20 215
100 20 215 200 20 215
110 20 215
120 20 215

SWING DOOR
Single Leaf

SS 304 AISI Single leaf swing door

with glass vision,with injected insulated
door thickness 40mm with frame stainless
steel with lockers and handle

L w ] H

90 20 215
100 20 215
110 20 215

120 20 215

|

Double Leaf

SS 304 AISI Double leaf sliding
door with glass vision,with injected
insulated door thickness 40mm
with frame stainless steel with
lockers and handle

L L | w | H

180 20 215
200 20 215
220 20 215

SWING DOOR

Double Leaf

SS 304 AISI Double leaf swing door
with glass vision,with injected insulated

door thickness 40mm with frame stainless
steel with lockers and handle

L w s

180 20 215
200 20 215
220 20 215






HOSINOX
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HOSINOX
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& 2523 — An nur Unit No. :1 AR RIADH 14321 7488, Riyadh 14321, Arabie saoudite
@ +966 54 609 1353 }X{ sales@hosinox.com @% www.hosinox.com

We reserve the right to change design, construction and dimensions of our products at any time to incorporate the latest technological developments.



